
People with allergies or intolerances 
should ask our sta�. 

VAT included

STARTERS

Trampó del Pla de Mallorca (typical Mallorcan salad)

Garden sprouts salad with candied apple and feta cheese

Warm salad with crispy Iberian ham and fig balsamic dressing

Smoked salmon tart, with grilled prawns and tonnato sauce

€7.50

€8.50

€9.50

€13.50

Homemade beef burger (180 g) with mascarpone

Entrecote of Balearic beef

Sea bream fillet with glazed seasonal vegetables

Tuna tacos with oyster sauce on a vegetable base

€13.50

€19.90

€15.50

€17.50

LAND AND SEA

DESSERT

SOY

LACTOSE

GLUTEN

SHELLFISH EGGFISH

MUSTARDSEEDS SESAME

SEAFOOD

M E N U
C O R A L  R E S T A U R A N T

NUTS

Cake of the day


