CORAL RESTAURANT MENU

STARTERS

Trampó del Pla de Mallorca (typical Mallorcan salad)	€7.50	
Garden sprouts salad with candied apple and feta cheese	€8.50	© O
Warm salad with crispy Iberian ham and fig balsamic dressing	€9.50	6
Smoked salmon tart, with grilled prawns and tonnato sauce	€13.50	

LAND AND SEA

Homemade beef burger (180 g) with mascarpone	€13.50	6 0
Entrecote of Balearic beef	€19.90	
Sea bream fillet with glazed seasonal vegetables	€15.50	•
Tuna tacos with oyster sauce on a vegetable base	€17.50	

DESSERT

Cake of the day 🐶 🐧 👶

















